

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Transfer Petition (Civil) No(s).1328-1329/2017

STATE BANK OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RUPESH KUMAR & ORS.
(With appln.(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date : 04-09-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta,ASG
 Mr. Sanjay Kapur,AOR
 Ms. Megha Karnwal,Adv.
 Mr. Karan Govel,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the next week, along with T.P.(C)Nos.
1904-1905/2015.

(Sarita purohit)
Court Master

(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)
Branch Officer